Citation Number
3T80F2KRXT
3T80F2KRXM
3T80F2KRXL
P338819
3T80F2KRXQ
3T80F2KRXP
3T80F2KRXN
3T80F2KRZ4
3T80F2KRZ8
3T80F2KRXJ
3T80F2KRXS
3T80F2KRXR
3T80F2KRXX
3T80F2KRZ3
3T80F2KRXV
3T80F2KRZ2
3T80F2KRXK
3T80F2KRZ1
3T80F2KRZ0

Defendant

Beyer, Aaron L

Boldt, Heather C

Boldt, Heather C
Gulseth, Jeffrey J
Herrere, Armando S
Madden, Jesse J
Madden, Jesse J

Padilla, Roberto G

Senn, Cainn J

Sprang, Pattie L

Tj Apartment Rentals Llc,
Tj Apartment Rentals Llc,
Vertz, Adam P

Vertz, Adam P

Vertz, Tammy Y

Vertz, Tammy Y

Wazny, Florian A

Weina, Dale LIl

Wright, Rachel M

Ordinance
16.150(10)(d)
16.150(10)(a)(1)
16.150(8)(d)
15.110
15.430(1)
16.150(8)(d)
16.150(10)(a)(1)
15.430(1)
15.430(1)
16.150(10)(d)
16.150(10)(c)
16.150(15)(a)
16.150(10)(a)(1)
16.150(8)(e)
16.150(10)(a)(1)
16.150(8)(e)
16.150(10)(c)
16.150(10)(a)(1)
16.150(10)(a)(1)

Violation Description

Occupant-Approved Garbage Containers-Use of

Keep Residential Yards & Exterior Property areas clean
Failure to Maintain Glass Window

R-2 Zoning Violation

Off Street Parking & Loading Regulations

Failure to Maintain Glass Window

Keep Residential Yards & Exterior Property areas clean
Off Street Parking & Loading Regulations

Off Street Parking & Loading Regulations
Occupant-Approved Garbage Containers-Use of
Garbage-Non-Recyclable Waste-Violation by Owner
Owner-Non-Dwelling Structure Maintenance

Keep Residential Yards & Exterior Property areas clean
Owner-Protection Of Exterior Surfaces

Keep Residential Yards & Exterior Property areas clean
Owner-Protection Of Exterior Surfaces
Garbage-Non-Recyclable Waste-Violation by Owner
Keep Residential Yards & Exterior Property areas clean
Keep Residential Yards & Exterior Property areas clean

Violation Date
01/29/2018
01/29/2018
01/29/2018
01/12/2018
01/29/2018
01/29/2018
01/29/2018
02/19/2018
02/28/2018
01/29/2018
01/29/2018
01/29/2018
01/29/2018
01/29/2018
01/29/2018
01/29/2018
01/29/2018
01/29/2018
01/29/2018

The above report was prepared by the Municipal Court and City Attorney's Office at the request of the Public Safety Committee.
The citations above have been issued by the Fire Department - Division of Life Safety and Neighborhood Services in the month preceding this meeting.
If you have any questions about a citation, please contact Deputy Fire Chief Gregg Kadow.

Citation Date
02/02/2018
02/02/2018
02/02/2018
01/12/2018
02/02/2018
02/02/2018
02/02/2018
02/20/2018
03/01/2018
02/13/2018
02/02/2018
02/02/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018
02/02/2018
02/05/2018
02/05/2018

Next Hearing
03/13/2018
03/13/2018
03/13/2018
03/13/2018
3/13/2018
03/13/2018
03/13/2018
03/13/2018
03/13/2018
03/13/2018
03/13/2018
03/13/2018
03/13/2018
03/13/2018
03/13/2018
03/13/2018
03/13/2018
04/24/2018
04/24/2018

Deposit Amount
250
250
250
439
565
250
250
376
376
250
250
250
250
250
439
250
250
439
565

6199.00

Paid Amt

O O O OO O 0O 0O 0O oo oo oo o o o o

Bal Due
250
250
250
439
565
250
250
376
376
250
250
250
250
250
439
250
250
439
565

6199.00

Issuing Officer
Kadow, Gregg
Kadow, Gregg
Kadow, Gregg
Kadow, Gregg
Kadow, Gregg
Kadow, Gregg
Kadow, Gregg
Kadow, Gregg
Kadow, Gregg
Kadow, Gregg
Kadow, Gregg
Kadow, Gregg
Kadow, Gregg
Kadow, Gregg
Kadow, Gregg
Kadow, Gregg
Kadow, Gregg
Kadow, Gregg
Kadow, Gregg



